Wednesday

Thursday

Week 2
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Week 3
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

5/11

5/12

5/17

5/18

5/19

5/24
5/25

5/26

=
=
D

6:30-7:30
7:30-8:30

8:30-9:30

6:30-8:00
8:00-9:30

6:30-7:30

7:30-8:ish
8:ish-9:30

6:30-9:30

6:30-9:30

6:30-9:30

6:30-9:30

6:30-9:30

6:30-9:30

Material

Music Rehearsal:

Choreography

Music Rehearsal

Blocking

Beauty and the Beast Rehearsals

Belle, Be Our Guest and The Mob Song

No Matter What, No Matter What Reprise, Me and Belle
Reprise

Is This Home, Is This Home-Reprise and Change in Me

Be Our Guest
Belle

Gaston, Gaston Reprise

Maison des Lunes

How Long Must This Go On? and If [ Can’t Love Her and
If I Can’t Love Her Reprise

Pages 2-8, 11-22, and 32-36

Music Rehearsal and Possible Choreography:

Blocking

Choreography

Blocking

Blocking

Something There
Human Again
Beauty and the Beast

Pages 9-10, 22-31 and 36-51

Be Our Guest and Belle
Pages 52-55, 60-64, 77-79 and 86-92

Pages 65-76, 80-85 and 93-100



Wednesday

Thursday
Saturday

Week 5
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Week 6
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

5/31
6/1
6/2

6/5

6/7
6/8

6/9

6/13
6/14
6/15

6/16

=
=
D

6:30-9:30

6:30-9:30

6:30-9:30

3:00-6:00

6:30-9:30

6:30-9:30

6:30-9:30

Run Act ]

Run Act II

Run Show

Run Show

Material

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Beauty and the Beast Rehearsals

Act I-OFF BOOK

Act II-OFF BOOK

Actl

Block I and II

Act Il

Actl

Actll



Beauty and the Beast Rehearsals

Material

=
=
D

Day Date

Week 7-Show Week
Monday 6/20 12:00 Load-in at Theater and Set Build
6:30-11:00 Cast Call for Theater Blocking and Tech Work

Tuesday 6/21 12:00 Load-in at Theater and Set Build
6:30-11:00 Cast Call for Theater Blocking and Tech Work

Wednesday 6/22 5:00 Theater Open
7:00 Dress Rehearsal

Thursday 6/23 5:00 Theater Open
7:00 Dress Rehearsal

Friday 6/24 6:00 Call
7:30 Show

Saturday 6/25 12:30 Call
2:00 Show
6:00 Call
7:30 Show

Sunday 6/26 12:30 Call
2:00 Show



