Beauty and the Beast Rehearsals

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Material</u>	
Week 1				
Tuesday	5/10	6:30-7:30 7:30-8:30	Music Rehearsal:	Belle, Be Our Guest and The Mob Song No Matter What, No Matter What Reprise, Me and Belle Reprise
		8:30-9:30		Is This Home, Is This Home-Reprise and Change in Me
Wednesday	5/11	6:30-8:00 8:00-9:30	Choreography	Be Our Guest Belle
Thursday	5/12	6:30-7:30 7:30-8:ish 8:ish-9:30	Music Rehearsal	Gaston, Gaston Reprise Maison des Lunes How Long Must This Go On? and If I Can't Love Her and If I Can't Love Her Reprise
Week 2				
Tuesday	5/17	6:30-9:30	Blocking	Pages 2-8, 11-22, and 32-36
Wednesday	5/18	6:30-9:30	Music Rehearsal and	d Possible Choreography: Something There Human Again Beauty and the Beast
Thursday	5/19	6:30-9:30	Blocking	Pages 9-10, 22-31 and 36-51
Week 3				
Tuesday	5/24	6:30-9:30	Choreography	Be Our Guest and Belle
Wednesday	5/25	6:30-9:30	Blocking	Pages 52-55, 60-64, 77-79 and 86-92
Thursday	5/26	6:30-9:30	Blocking	Pages 65-76, 80-85 and 93-100

Beauty and the Beast Rehearsals

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Material</u>	
<u>Week 4</u> Tuesday	5/31	6:30-9:30	Rehearsal	Act I-OFF BOOK
•	-			
Wednesday	6/1	6:30-9:30	Rehearsal	Act II-OFF BOOK
Thursday	6/2	6:30-9:30	Rehearsal	Act I
Saturday	6/5	3:00-6:00	Rehearsal	Block I and II
Week 5	- -			
Tuesday	6/7	6:30-9:30	Rehearsal	Act II
Wednesday	6/8	6:30-9:30	Rehearsal	Act I
Thursday	6/9	6:30-9:30	Rehearsal	Act II
Week 6				
Monday	6/13	Run Act I		
Tuesday	6/14	Run Act II		
Wednesday	6/15	Run Show		
Thursday	6/16	Run Show		

Beauty and the Beast Rehearsals

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u> <u>Material</u>						
Week 7-Show Week								
Monday	6/20	12:00 Load-in at Theater and Set Build 6:30-11:00 Cast Call for Theater Blocking and Tech Work						
Tuesday	6/21	12:00 Load-in at Theater and Set Build 6:30-11:00 Cast Call for Theater Blocking and Tech Work						
Wednesday	6/22	5:00 Theater Open 7:00 Dress Rehearsal						
Thursday	6/23	5:00 Theater Open 7:00 Dress Rehearsal						
Friday	6/24	6:00 Call 7:30 Show						
Saturday	6/25	12:30 Call 2:00 Show 6:00 Call 7:30 Show						
Sunday	6/26	12:30 Call 2:00 Show						